-18

31

28

22

200

90

20

27

5

2007

15

17

HT

HT

77

No

34

17

83

21

14

14

14

DF |33

DF |22

DF |34

DF (4

MF | 6

MF (28

MF | 5

MF | 7

FW (10

FW |37

MF | 3

MF |9

MF (14

MF | 8

DF

DF

DF

MF

DF

MF

MF

T6

-18

31

1] GK | GK |31

5
3

17| DF

6

14| MF
10| MF

8

11| MF
71 FW
16| FW

12 GK | GK |21
21 GK | DF |2

9

18| DF

2

4

15| MF
19| MF
13| FW

10

28

10

U-18

17

11

10

No

11

28
36
89

HT

57

54




